
SEMESTER 1: October 2023 - February 2024 Monsdays : Face to Face
Time Table and Schedule of Lecturers Wedesdays : Face to Face

DAY DATE TIME STUDY UNIT 
CODE

STUDY UNIT LECTURER VENUE

Mon 02 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409
Wed 04 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 09 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409
Wed 11 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 16 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409
Wed 18 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 23 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409
Wed 25 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 30 Oct 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409
Wed 01 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 06 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-309
Wed 08 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 13 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-309
Wed 15 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 20 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-309
Wed 22 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1022 Local and Global Sustainable Development Issues Dr. Censu Caruana CHBO-204
Mon 27 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1021 Understanding the Maltese Environment Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-309
Wed 29 Nov 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 04 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Mark Mifsud CHBO-409

Wed 06 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 11 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409
Mon 18 Dec 2023 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409

Mon 08 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409
Wed 10 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 15 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409
Wed 17 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 22 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409
Wed 24 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 29 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409

Wed 31 Jan 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 
Mon 05 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1024 Biodiversity, Protected areas and communities Prof.Sandro Lanfranco CHBO-409
Wed 07 Feb 2024 5.00-8.00pm EER1023 An introduction to Education for Sustainable Development Prof. Paul Pace CHBO-204 

 

Centre for Environmental Education and Research
Certificate  in Environmental Education and Interpretation

Course Group:  2023-2024

CHRISTMAS RECESS


